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224 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton
Somerset....

Swansea
TAUNTON.
TOTALS....

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton
Somerset

Pet. 1

.

2.
3.
4.
5.

Swansea
Pet. 2

.

3.

TAUNTON
Wd. 6 Pet. A.

B.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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226 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Seventh

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
TOTALS

Seventh

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd. 1 Pet. B

.

C.
D.

Wd. 2 Pet. A

.

B.
C.

Wd. 3 Pet. A.
B.
C.

Wd. 4 Pet. B.
Wd. 5 Pet. A

.

TOTALS

Democi
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Eighth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER.
Westport
TOTALS

Eighth

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Wd. 1 Pet. A.
Wd. 5 Pet. B.

C.
Wd. 6 Pet. A.

B.
C.

Wd. 7 Pet. B.

Westport
Pet. A

.

B.
C.
D.
E.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,427
1,188

2,615

375
212
587

1,802
1,401
3,203

Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley
Dartmouth

.

Freetown....

Lakeville....

TOTALS....

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley
Dartmouth

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Freetown
Pet. 2

.

Lakeville
Pct.l.

TOTALS....

Republican Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 229

Tenth

Bristol

District

Fairhaven
Marion
Mattapoisett
Middleborough ,

Rochester

TOTALS

Tenth

Bristol

District

Fairhaven
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5
6

Marion
Mattapoisett
Middleborough

Pet. 3
6

Roehester
TOTALS ,

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,262

1,262
1,328 1,291

1,328 1,291

State Election

g

I *
«;

J)

o o

5 126 4,020
5 126 4,020

282
282

15
15

211
211

508
508
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Thirteenth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Mansfield
North Attleborough.
Plainville

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

29

37

338



234 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

First

Essex

District

Amesbury
NEWBUKYPORT.
Salisbury
TOTALS

First

Essex

District

Amesbury
Pet. 1 ...

2...

3...,

4...,

5...,

6...

NEWBURYPORT
Wd. 1 Pet. 1 ...

IP...

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 ...

Salisbury
Pet. 1 ...

2...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republican
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Second

Essex

District

Second

Essex

District

Georgetown
Groveland
HAVERHILL...
Merrimac
Newbury

Rowley
West Newbury

.

TOTALS

Georgetown
Pet. 1

,

Groveland
HAVERHILL
Wd. 3 Pet. 2 .

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

3.
Wd. 7 Pet. 2 .

3.

Merrimac
Newbury

Pet. 1

.

2.

Rowley
West Newbury....
TOTALS

Democratic
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford
Georgetown
Hamilton
Ipswich
Manchester-by-the-Sea

.

Wenham
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

132
1,720

70
760

202 168 414
2,487 1,659 2,667

72 795
30 225
30 1,024
37 1,270
21 621

11 593
1 201 4,528

State Election
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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